ZYMO RESEARCH CORP.
Toll Free: 1-888-882-9682 • Fax: 1-714-288-9643 • Web: www.zymoresearch.com • E-mail: info@zymoresearch.com
ZR Soil Microbe DNA Kit™
Catalog No. D6001
Highlights
• Simple, efficient isolation of humic-free DNA from microbes in soil, sludge, sediment, and sand in as
little as 15 minutes including tough-to-lyse bacteria, fungi, algae, and protozoa.
• State-of-the-art, ultra-high density BashingBeads™ are fracture resistant and chemically inert.

Toll Free: 1-888-882-9682 • Fax: 1-714-288-9643 • Web: www.zymoresearch.com • E-mail: info@zymoresearch.com
Page 5
Ordering Information
Product Description Catalog No. Kit Size
ZR Soil Microbe DNA Kit™ D6001 50 preps.
For Individual Sale Catalog No. Amount
ZR BashingBead™ Lysis Tubes  S6002-50          50 tubes
Lysis Solution D6001-3-40 40 ml
Soil DNA Binding Buffer D6001-1-100 100 ml
DNA Pre-Wash Buffer D3004-5-15 15 ml
Soil DNA Wash Buffer D6001-2-50 50 ml
DNA Elution Buffer D3004-4-10 10 ml
Zymo-Spin™ IV Spin Filters (Orange Tops) C1007-50 50 filters
Zymo-Spin™ IV-HRC Spin Filters (Green Tops) C1010-50 50 filters
Zymo-Spin™ IIC Columns C1011-50 50 columns
Collection Tubes
C1001-50
C1001-500
C1001-1000
50 tubes
500 tubes
1,000 tubes
Lysis Instruments
The Disruptor Genie™ with 2 ml tube holder assembly from Scientific Industries, Inc.  (Cat. No. S6001-2
from Zymo Research Corp.)
(Continued…)
Description Cat. No. Amount
Disruptor Genie™, 120V w/ 2 ml tube
holder assembly. S6001-2-120 1 unit
Disruptor Genie™, 240V w/ 2 ml tube
holder assembly. S6001-2-240 1 unit
TurboMix Attachment, 2 ml
Permanently mounts to most existing
Vortex Genie™ mixers converting them
to a Disruptor Genie™.
S6004-2 1 unit
ZYMO RESEARCH CORP.
Toll Free: 1-888-882-9682 • Fax: 1-714-288-9643 • Web: www.zymoresearch.com • E-mail: info@zymoresearch.com
Page 6
Lyse Any Tough or Frozen Sample
in 40 Seconds or Less!
The Ultimate Combination For Efficient Sample Lysis!
  BashingBead™ Kits From Zymo Research & The FastPrep®-24 Instrument From
     MP Biomedicals.
Description Cat. No. Amount
FastPrep®-24 Instrument
(Supplied w/ 24 x 2 ml head adapter) S6005 1 unit
FastPrep® Accessories
Description Cat. No. Amount
HiPrep™ Attachment
(Accommodates 48 x 2 ml tubes) S6005-1 1 unit
Description Cat. No. Amount
CryoPrep™ Attachment
(Accommodates 24 x 2 ml tubes) S6005-2 1 unit
Description Cat. No. Amount
TeenPrep™ Attachment
(Accommodates 12 x 15 ml tubes) S6005-3 1 unit
Description Cat. No. Amount
BigPrep™ Attachment
(Accommodates 2 x 50 ml tubes) S6005-4 1 unit
FastPrep®-24 with 24 x 2 ml head assembly (Cat. No. S6005 from Zymo Research)
For -80oC Lysis
ZYMO RESEARCH CORP.
Toll Free: 1-888-882-9682 • Fax: 1-714-288-9643 • Web: www.zymoresearch.com • E-mail: info@zymoresearch.com